68
High Temperature Automotive
150ºC Rated Varistors
VW(DC) DC Working Voltage [V] IL Maximum leakage current at the working voltage [µA]
VW(AC) AC Working Voltage [V] ET Transient Energy Rating [J, 10x1000µS]
VB Breakdown Votage [V @ 1mADC] IP Peak Current Rating [A, 8x20µS]
VC Clamping Votage [V @ IVC] Cap Capacitance [pF] @ 1KHz specified and 0.5VRMS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Controlled Area
Network Varistor
HOW TO ORDER
AT
Series
Automotive
High Temperature
01
Case Size
01 = 0603
02 = 0405 2-Element
04 = 0612 4-Element
R
Packaging
D = 7” (1000 pcs)
R = 7” (4,000 pcs)
T = 13” (10,000pcs)
P
Termination
P = Ni Barrier/
100% Sn (matte)
AVX Part Number VW (DC) VW (AC) VB IL ET IP Cap Case Size Elements
CANAT01-- ≤ 18 ≤ 14 120 10 0.015 4 22 0603 1
CANAT02-- ≤ 18 ≤ 14 70 10 0.015 4 22 0405 2
CANAT04-- ≤ 18 ≤ 14 100 10 0.015 4 22 0612 4
CAN SERIES
VW(DC) DC Working Voltage [V] IL Maximum leakage current at the working voltage [µA]
VW(AC) AC Working Voltage [V] Cap Capacitance [pF] @ 1KHz specified and 0.5VRMS
VCAT
Type
High
Temperature
HOW TO ORDER
06
Case Size
04 = 0402
06 = 0603
AG
Varistor Series
AntennaGuard
18
Working
Voltage
18 = 18Vdc
120
Cap
Y
Non-Std.
Cap Tolerance
A
N/A
T
Termination
Finish
P = Ni Barrier/
100% Sn
1
Reel
Size
1 = 7"
3 = 13"
A
Reel
Quantity
A = 4000 or
10,000
AVX Part Number VW (DC) VW (AC) IL Cap Cap Tolerance Case Size
VCAT06AG18120YAT-- ≤ 18 ≤ 14 10 12 +4, -2pF 0603
ANTENNAGUARD SERIES
69
High Temperature Automotive
150ºC Rated Varistors
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
T
W
LBL
W
P
T
BW
L
BL
T
BW
P
W
LBL
0603 Discrete Dimensions mm (inches)
L W T BW BL P
1.60±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.90 MAX
N/A
0.35±0.15
N/A
(0.063±0.006) (0.032±0.006) (0.035 MAX) (0.014±0.006)
0405 2 Elements Array Dimensions mm (inches)
L W T BW BL P
1.00±0.15 1.37±0.15 0.66 MAX 0.36±0.10 0.20±0.10 0.64 REF
(0.039±0.006) (0.054±0.006) (0.026 MAX) (0.014±0.004) (0.008±0.004) (0.025 REF)
0612 4 Elements Array Dimensions mm (inches)
L W T BW BL P
1.60±0.20 3.20±0.20 1.22 MAX 0.41±0.10 0.18 0.76 REF
(0.063±0.008) (0.126±0.008) (0.048 MAX) (0.016±0.004) (0.008      ) (0.030 REF)